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tool stool
design Philippe Tabet

colore base/basic colour
PE - Polietilene/Polyethylene

6379

34M9 87C2

TESTS

Declaration of conformity issued by  

Conforms to the requirements of resistance, durability 
and safety, 1st level EN 16139:2013

Tests carried out as per:
EN 16139:2013 + AC:2013
EN 1728:2012 + AC:2013
EN 1022:2005

STRUTTURA/STRUCTURE

GROSS WEIGHT:  
kg 7,6

74
31

40

32

DETAILS: 
Poggiapiedi in acciaio 
inox AISI 316/
Foot-rest in AISI 316 
stainless steel

ACCESSORIES:  
A4461 
Sistema di fissaggio a 
terra/Fixing kit system


